Position

Chief Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Training Instructor

Timekeeper

Division Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

D-4 Dispatchers

D-4 Dispatchers

D-4 Dispatchers

D-4 Dispatchers

D-4 Dispatchers

D-4 Dispatchers

D-4 Dispatchers

D-4 Dispatchers

Total Wages

$101,808

$84,654

$83,477

$77,643

$74,967

$73,235

$50,848

$33,293

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,004
$35,192
$13,291
$30,634
$17,587
$34,530

$22,967

$12,282



