Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Dispatcher		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-4 Dispatchers	\$101,808	\$21,004
Dispatcher		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-4 Dispatchers	\$84,654	\$35,192
Dispatcher		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-4 Dispatchers	\$83,477	\$13,291
Dispatcher		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-4 Dispatchers	\$77,643	\$30,634
Dispatcher		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-4 Dispatchers	\$74,967	\$17,587
Training Instructor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-4 Dispatchers	\$73,235	\$34,530
Timekeeper		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-4 Dispatchers	\$50,848	\$22,967
Division Clerk		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-4 Dispatchers	\$33,293	\$12,282